FIXED ASSETS purchased with Activity Funds 2014/15

High School

Middle School

Cargo Trailer ( Athletic Boosters)
Bun Cabinet ( Band Boosters)

Fax Machine (Athletic Vending)
Comstar Headsets (Athletic Vending)
Pitching Machine (Athletic Vending)
End Zone Camera (Athletic Vending)

Portable PA System (Student Council)

8,045.00
901.00
283.48

6,863.50

1,642.34

1,850.00

699.00
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