## FIXED ASSETS purchased with Activity Funds 2014/15

High School	Cargo Trailer ( Athletic Boosters)	8,045.00
	Bun Cabinet ( Band Boosters)	901.00
	Fax Machine (Athletic Vending)	283.48
	Comstar Headsets (Athletic Vending)	6,863.50
	Pitching Machine (Athletic Vending)	1,642.34
	End Zone Camera (Athletic Vending)	1,850.00
Middle School	Portable PA System (Student Council)	699.00